
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2020-21 (JAN-JUN) 

MONTH 
OCCASIONS, CELEBRATIONS,  

OTHER ACTIVITIES 
DATE DAY 

JANUARY 

VIVEKANANDAS BIRTHDAY 12.01.2021 Tuesday  

NETAJI’S BIRTH DAY 23.01.2021 Saturday  

UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION DAY 24.01.2021 Sunday  

MAGHOTSHAV 25.01.2021 Monday  

REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2021 Tuesday  

FEBRUARY 

SARASWATI PUJA 
16.02.2021 
17.02.2021 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

BHASHA DIBASH 21.02.2021 Sunday  

STUDENTS’ SEMINAR TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

MARCH 

STUDENTS’ SEMINAR TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

WOMEN’S DAY 08.03.2021 Monday  

SHIVA RATRI 11.03.2021 Thursday 

VERIFICATION OF ADMISSION DOCUMENTS  
23.03.2021 
26.03.2021 
27.03.2021 

Tuesday 
Friday 

Saturday  

DOLJATRA & HOLI 
28.03.2021 
29.03.2021 

Sunday 
Monday 

APRIL 

GOOD FRIDAY 02.04.2021 Friday 

EASTER SATURDAY 03.04.2021 Saturday 

CHAITRA SANKRANTI 14.04.2021 Wednesday  

BENGALI NEW YEAR 15.04.2021 Thursday  

MAY 

MAY DAY 01.05.2021 Saturday  

WEBINAR 
IQAC & GREEN CLUB  

05.05.2021 Wednesday  

RABINDRA JAYANTI 09.05.2021 Sunday  

ID-UL-FITR 13.06.2021 Thursday 

BUDDHA PURNIMA 26.05.2021 Wednesday 

JUNE --- --- --- 

Leave under Principal’s discretion – 2 Days 

SUMMER RECESS - 16TH MAY – 30TH JUNE 

TOTAL -  181  WORKING DAYS -  140, HOLIDAYS – 15, SUNDAY- 26 


